
2010-11 ILLINOIS MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TV
Sunday Oct. 24 Orange & Blue Scrimmage Assembly Hall
Friday Oct. 29 Lewis (Exh.) Assembly Hall
Tuesday Nov. 2 Southern Indiana (Exh.) Assembly Hall
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday Nov. 8 UC Irvine % Assembly Hall
Wednesday Nov. 10 Toledo % Assembly Hall
Saturday Nov. 13 Southern Illinois Assembly Hall
Thursday Nov. 18 vs. Texas % New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 8 pm ESPN2
Friday Nov. 19 vs. Pittsburgh/Maryland % New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 6 pm/4 pm ESPN2
Tuesday Nov. 23 Yale Assembly Hall
Saturday Nov. 27 at Western Michigan Kalamazoo, Mich.
Tuesday Nov. 30 North Carolina # Assembly Hall 8:30 pm ESPN
Saturday Dec. 4 vs. Gonzaga @ Seattle, Wash. (Key Arena)
Wednesday Dec. 8 Oakland Assembly Hall
Sunday Dec. 12 Northern Colorado Assembly Hall
Saturday Dec. 18 vs. UIC Chicago, Ill. (United Center)
Wednesday Dec. 22 vs. Missouri * St. Louis, Mo. (Scottrade Center)

% = 2K Sports Classic benefiting Coaches vs. Cancer
# = ACC/Big Ten Challenge
@ = Comcast Battle in Seattle
* = Busch Braggin’ Rights
All times listed are Central.
All dates and times are subject to change.
Remaining games, times and television information will be released when available.
Last updated Aug. 11, 2010


